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What is this easy read about? 

 

The First Minister has announced some new 
rules and changes for coming out of lockdown. 

 

We should be able to do more things soon. 

 

We will only be able to do more things if the 
virus keeps going down. 

 

The changes in this easy read do not apply to 
people who are shielding. They should still 
shield until 31st July. 
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What things can we do from Monday 29 June? 

 

Some changes are starting to happen from 29 
June. 

 

 

Some workplaces like laboratories and factories 
will start to open again. 

 

 
 
Shops where you can walk into them from the 
street will open again. 
 
 

 

 
Outdoor markets will start to open again.  
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Outdoor sport courts can start to open again. 

 

Playgrounds can start to open again. 

 

Marriages can happen if they are outside with 
only a small number of people. 

 

 
Zoos will start to open again. 

 

But you should only visit if you live within 5 
miles of the zoo. 
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Some things should change from 3rd July. 

 

If the virus keeps going down here are some 
changes from 3rd July.  

 

We should be able to travel for longer 
distances. 

 

People should be able to visit second homes 
they own if they have them. 

 

People should be able to visit and stay in 
holiday houses that are self-catering. This 
means a place you can stay where you can 
cook your own food.   

 

Outdoor hospitality should start to open again. 
This means places like beer gardens.   
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Some things should change from 10th July. 

 

If the virus keeps going down here are some 
changes from 10th July. 

 

 
We should be able to meet with more people 
outside. 

 
 
 

 
We should be able to meet inside with two 
other households. This means different groups 
of people that live together can meet in the 
same house.  
 
 

 
 
Some things should change from 13th July. 

 

If the virus keeps going down here are some 
changes from 13th July. 

 

Children and young people should be able to 
play more sports outside. 
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Shops inside of shopping centres should start to 
open again. 

 

 
More eye care should start to happen again. 

 

 
Dentists should be able to see more patients 
and do more things. 

Some things should change from 15th July. 
 

 

 

 
 
All holiday accommodation should start to open 
again. 
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When things and places open inside we will 
need changes like physical distancing. 

 

Indoor hospitality like bars and restaurants 
should start to open again. 

 

 
Barbers and hairdressers should start to open 
again.  

 

Museums and galleries should be able to open 
again.  

 

Libraries should be able to open. 

 

All childcare providers like nurseries will be able 
to open again. It will depend on each individual 
place how they open at first. 
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What might happen later? 

 

The Scottish Government will give more 
information on other changes on 9th July. 

 

Some of these changes might happen from the 
23rd July. 

 

Some offices and call centres might be able to 
open again. 

 

Places like churches and mosques might be 
able to open for groups to worship. 

 

 
More people will be allowed to go to weddings 
and funerals. 
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People might be able to go to universities and 
colleges. Lots of teaching and studying will still 
be online.  
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